
Last First Title Position Email Extension
Abreu Onel Mr. Assistant Principal oabreu@roweandclark.org 5030
Agustin Elaine Ms. Music Instructor eagustin@roweandclark.org 5232
Almasri Leena Ms. Learning Specialist lalmasri@roweandclark.org Email
Arce Karla Ms. Dean of Students karce@roweandclark.org 5006
Armstead Isaac Mr. Paraprofessional iarmstead@roweandclark.org Email
Bennett Rachel Ms. Dean of College Counseling rbennett@roweandclark.org 5134
Brannan Charlotte Ms. Social Worker cbrannan@roweandclark.org 5019

Brody Nicholas Mr.
English and Social Science 
Instructor nbrody@roweandclark.org 5115

Cadena Angelica Mrs. Administrative Assistant acadena@roweandclark.org 5001
Cano Heidi Ms. Administrative Assistant hcano@roweandclark.org 5002
Carvalho Ana Ms. Social Worker acarvalho@roweandclark.org Email
Castro Javier Mr. Engineer jcastro@roweandclark.org Email

Cervantes Erica Mrs.
Paraprofessional & Art 
Teacher evalentin@roweandclark.org 5138

Chatman Bernadette Ms. Learning Specialist bchatman@roweandclark.org Email
Cole Anthony Mr. Physical Education Instructor acole@roweandclark.org 5212
Day Lela Ms. Learning Specialist lday@roweandclark.org Email
Davis Rashad Mr. Technology Lead rdavis@nobleschools.org 5120
Dunn Tully Ms. Learning Specialist tdunn@roweandclark.org Email

Ellis Seprela Ms.
English Language Arts 
Instructor sellis@roweandclark.org 5132

Gates O'Neal Mr. Culture Team Member ogates@roweandclark.org Email
Gathers Brandon Mr. Physical Education Instructor bgathers@roweandclark.org Email
Glowzynski Shawn T. Mr. Mathematics Instructor sglowzynski@roweandclark.org 5207

Gole Dragana Mrs.
English Language Arts 
Instructor dgole@roweandclark.org 5238

Hendrix Anthony Mr. Science Instructor ahendrix@roweandclark.org 5116
Jarret Kennard Mr. Algebra I Teacher kjarrett@roweandclark.org 5133



Jaruseski Kate Ms.
Multicultural Literature 
Teacher kjaruseski@roweandclark.org 5131

Johnson Chantel Ms. Enrollment Coordinator cjohnson@roweandclark.org 5013
Jones Rayna Ms. Culture Team Member rayjones@roweandclark.org Email
King Rey Mx. Alumni Counselor aking@roweandclark.org 5139
Krohm Mo Ms. MTSS Teacher mkrohm@roweandclark.org 5208
Lopez Jeannine Ms. Mathematics Instructor jlopez@roweandclark.org 5229
Lopez Shela Mrs. Dean of Operations sdejesus@roweandclark.org 5008
Luther Margaret Ms. Chemistry Teacher mluther@roweandclark.org 5209
Martin Kylie Ms. Learning Specialist kmartin@roweandclark.org 5136
McCaskill Tateanna Ms. Learning Specialist tmccaskill@roweandclark.org Email
McFadden Terence Mr. Culture Team Member tmcfadden@roweandclark.org Email
Medina Alphonso Mr. Social Science Instructor amedina@roweandclark.org 5224
Miller Ellyn Ms. Dean of Specialized Services emiller@roweandclark.org Email
Mitchell Bridget Ms. Office Duty Police Officer N/A N/A
Moore Shameco Ms. College Counselor smoore@roweandclark.org Email
Moran Brock Mr. Teacher at Large bmoran@roweandclark.org 5211

Mosley Matthew Mr.
English Language Arts 
Instructor mmosley@roweandclark.org 5228

Moss-McMorris Miracle Mrs. Principal mmoss@roweandclark.org 5007
Pandy Pierre Mr. Learning Specialist ppandy@roweandclark.org Email
Pfeiffer Ben Algebra II Teacher bpfeiffer@roweandclark.org 5114
Prince Ken'Jera Ms. Paraprofessional kprince@roweandclark.org Email
Quinn Conor Mr. Assistant Principal cquinn@roweandclark.org 5140
Rosenbaum Jena Ms. Learning Specialist jrosenbaum@roweandclark.org Email
Salgado Maria Ms. Custodian N/A N/A
Sanchez Michael Mr. Culture Team Member misanchez@roweandclark.org Email
Schwikert Brittany Profe Spanish/ESL Instructor bschwikert@roweandclark.org 5237
Siros Samantha Ms. Dean of Culture ssiros@roweandclark.org 5022
Stevens Micheal Mr. Assistant Dean of Culture mstevens@roweandclark.org Email
Stoller Parker Relay Resident pstroller@roweandclark.org Email



Sun Justin Relay Resident jsun@roweandclark.org Email
Tracy LeAne Ms. Culture Team Member ltracy@roweandclark.org Email
Uribe Marcella Ms. College Counselor muribe@roweandclark.org 5141
Villegas Itzel Mrs. Science Instructor ivillegas@roweandclark.org 5135


